UXP-TRXS4K-USB2
Standalone 4K60 AV Gateway w/ USB 2.0
EvertzAV’s NUCLEUS is an AV over IP platform developed exclusively for
enterprises looking for the highest in quality and reliability while maintaining
a simplified user experience.
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 01
Key Features

trademark of the Universal Serial Bus Implementers Forum, Inc.. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their
products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2025 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
av.evertz.com Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 01
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
Specifications
UXP-TRXS4K-USB2
Standalone 4K60 transceiver up to 10GE: single HDMI input, single HDMI output, analog audio, RS-232/422 serial port, SFP+ port, USB 2.0,
and USB HID support
UXP-SFP2-1G-T SFP+, 1000 BASE -T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-2G5-T SFP+, 2.5G BASE-T RJ45, 100m
UXP-SFP-10G-T SFP+, 10G BASE-T RJ45, 30m
UXP-CBL-DB9MDTE-4P-15 4 pin to DB9 (male) serial cable, 1.5m length
UXP-CBL-DB9-4P-15 4 pin to DB9 (female) serial cable, 1.5m length
UXP-PS-12V5A Power supply (100-240V / 47-63Hz AC input; 12VDC / 5A output)
Video Inputs 1 HDMI (type A)
Video Outputs 1 HDMI (type A)
Supported Resolutions Up to 4096x2160p @ 60 Hz
Audio Inputs 1 stereo unbalanced analog (3 .5mm)